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16° Aniversario Euroindy 2009

EK1/EK3 Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 08-08-2009 16:52 . ..-.-.

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 22.406 +0.427 19:35:29.921
(4) Jogos Santa Casa 10 18:06.205  +17:44.226 19:53:36.126
1 19.050 +0.566 18:10:41.558
2 20:16.357  +19:57.873 18:30:57.915 (5) Cargostock
3 19.414 +0.930 18:31:17.329 1 28.545 +5.058 18:13:05.553
4 19:34.366  +19:15.882 18:50:51.695 2 18:57.924  +18:34.437 18:32:03.477
5 19.855 +1.371 18:51:11.550 3 - 18:32:26.964
6 19:25.368  +19:06.884 19:10:36.918 4 19:51.949  +19:28.462 18:52:18.913
7 N 19:10-55.402 5 24.958 +1.471 18:52:43.871
8 21:04.593  +20:46.109 19:31:59.995 6 19:04.529  +18:41.042 19:11:48.400
9 21.204 +2.720 19:32:21.199 7 28.067 +4.580 19:12:16.467
8 19:40.159  +19:16.672 19:31:56.626
(1) Virus Kart 9 24.013 +0.526 19:32:20.639
1 23.899 +5.247 18:11:50.028 10 22:21.989 +21:58.502 19:54:42.628
2 20:18.915  +20:00.263 18:32:08.943
3 - 18:32:27.595
4 19:16.448  +18:57.796 18:51:44.043
5 19.987 +1.335 18:52:04.030
6 20:05.187  +19:46.535 19:12:09.217
7 21.779 +3.127 19:12:30.996
8 20:11.895  +19:53.243 19:32:42.891
9 18.992 +0.340 19:33:01.883
10 19:51.776  +19:33.124 19:52:53.659
(7) Palexpo
1 23.777 +3.927 18:11:59.859
2 19:52.512  +19:32.662 18:31:52.371
3 - 18:32:12.221
4 20:34.090  +20:14.240 18:52:46.311
5 20.797 +0.947 18:53:07.108
6 18:46.809  +18:26.959 19:11:53.917
7 24.979 +5.129 19:12:18.896
8 19:07.416  +18:47.566 19:31:26.312
9 22.601 +2.751 19:31:48.913
10 22:03.800  +21:43.950 19:53:52.713
(3) Formula 448
1 23.295 +3.237 18:11:46.957
2 19:14.229  +18:54.171 18:31:01.186
3 22.935 +2.877 18:31:24.121
4 20:14.121  +19:54.063 18:51:38.242
5 24.165 +4.107 18:52:02.407
6 19:18.100  +18:58.042 19:11:20.507
7 - 19:11:40.565
8 20:10.310  +19:50.252 19:31:50.875
9 20.643 +0.585 19:32:11.518
10 21:00.206  +20:40.148 19:53:11.724
(8) Prokart
1 25.211 +4.291 18:07:46.760
2 15:42.388  +15:21.468 18:23:29.148
3 22.621 +1.701 18:23:51.769
4 13:48.841  +13:27.921 18:37:40.610
5 - 18:38:01.530
6 18:15.397  +17:54.477 18:56:16.927
7 29.801 +8.881 18:56:46.728
(2) FAN
1 24.483 +2.504 18:14:03.129
2 19:58.964  +19:36.985 18:34:02.093
3 - 18:34:24.072
4 20:26.903  +20:04.924 18:54:50.975
5 23.364 +1.385 18:55:14.339
6 19:55.432  +19:33.453 19:15:09.771
7 22.611 +0.632 19:15:32.382
8 19:35.133  +19:13.154 19:35:07.515
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